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Line nu Status
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006819-Pelton Environmental Products Inc
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
006819
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$95,876.03
$3,069.52
$3,098.88
$895.20
$28,526.68
$4,603.60
$2,165.28
$2,533.92
$16,590.08
$182.72
$416.48
$257.00
$32,679.79
$442.00
$105.68
$255.26
$53.94



Product name

Unit price

)EGREMONT CLIMBER SCREEN PAR...-Opened 10/16/2025

LOWER PIVOT SHAFT #20 P/N 55991H01
UPPER PIVOT SHAFT #21 P/N 55992H01
KEEPER PLATE #25 P/N 55989H02

FOLLOWER SHAFT BARE #1 P/N 43201503G01
CAM ROLLER BEARING DRIVESHAFT #11

END CAP DRIVESHAFT #12 P/N 55719H05

END CAP FOLLOWER SHAFT #52 P/N 55969H05

CAM ROLLER ASSEMBLY REPLACE 5560H03 #49 P/N 62852F 8.00 EA

FLANGE BEARING ROLLER #50 P/N 62889H02
SEAL #51 P/N 62888H01
FLANGE BEARING PIVOTS #33 P/N 62889H04

TEETH SECTION RAKE FOR TYPE 111AS #9 P/N 43201510HC11.00 EA

POINT SET SCREW #30 P/N 43201500G99
COUPLING NUT 1" #31 P/N 59080H02
SET BAR WITH NUTS #32 P/N 59080H02
JAM NUT #28 P/N 43201500G97

Quantit' Unit
0.00

8.00 EA
8.00 EA
12.00 EA
2.00 EA
8.00 EA
8.00 EA
8.00 EA
16.00 EA
8.00 EA
20.00 EA
2.00 EA
2.00 EA
2.00 EA
2.00 EA

383.69000
387.36000
74.60000
14,263.34000
575.45000
270.66000
316.74000
2,073.76000
11.42000
52.06000
12.85000
2,970.89000
221.00000
52.84000
127.63000
26.97000



Procurement category

Currenc\Unit price in tr Total net amo

Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens

USsSD
USsSD
USD
uUSsSD
USsSD
USsSD
USD
USsSD
USsSD
uUSsSD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD

383.69000
387.36000
74.60000

14,263.34000

575.45000
270.66000
316.74000
2,073.76000
11.42000
52.06000
12.85000
2,970.89000
221.00000
52.84000
127.63000
26.97000

$95,876.03
$3,069.52
$3,098.88
$895.20
$28,526.68
$4,603.60
$2,165.28
$2,533.92
$16,590.08
$182.72
$416.48
$257.00
$32,679.79
$442.00
$105.68
$255.26
$53.94



nt in transaction currency



