Vendor account	Туре	Line nu Status	Total amount
	RFQ031	273-Bid Tab-6005-S\	WRP-INFILCO D
006819-Pelton Environmental Products Inc	Header	0 Created	\$95,876.03
006819	Line	10 Received	\$3,069.52
006819	Line	20 Received	\$3,098.88
006819	Line	30 Received	\$895.20
006819	Line	40 Received	\$28,526.68
006819	Line	50 Received	\$4,603.60
006819	Line	60 Received	\$2,165.28
006819	Line	70 Received	\$2,533.92
006819	Line	80 Received	\$16,590.08
006819	Line	90 Received	\$182.72
006819	Line	100 Received	\$416.48
006819	Line	110 Received	\$257.00
006819	Line	120 Received	\$32,679.79
006819	Line	130 Received	\$442.00
006819	Line	140 Received	\$105.68
006819	Line	150 Received	\$255.26
006819	Line	160 Received	\$53.94
No Attachments			

Product name	Quanti	t <sub>!</sub> Unit	Unit price
DEGREMONT CLIMBER SCREEN PAROpened 10/16/2025			
	0.00		
LOWER PIVOT SHAFT #20 P/N 55991H01	8.00	EA	383.69000
UPPER PIVOT SHAFT #21 P/N 55992H01	8.00	EA	387.36000
KEEPER PLATE #25 P/N 55989H02	12.00	EA	74.60000
FOLLOWER SHAFT BARE #1 P/N 43201503G01	2.00	EA	14,263.34000
CAM ROLLER BEARING DRIVESHAFT #11	8.00	EA	575.45000
END CAP DRIVESHAFT #12 P/N 55719H05	8.00	EA	270.66000
END CAP FOLLOWER SHAFT #52 P/N 55969H05	8.00	EA	316.74000
CAM ROLLER ASSEMBLY REPLACE 5560H03 #49 P/N 62852H	-8.00	EA	2,073.76000
FLANGE BEARING ROLLER #50 P/N 62889H02	16.00	EA	11.42000
SEAL #51 P/N 62888H01	8.00	EA	52.06000
FLANGE BEARING PIVOTS #33 P/N 62889H04	20.00	EA	12.85000
TEETH SECTION RAKE FOR TYPE 111AS #9 P/N 43201510H0	11.00	EA	2,970.89000
POINT SET SCREW #30 P/N 43201500G99	2.00	EA	221.00000
COUPLING NUT 1" #31 P/N 59080H02	2.00	EA	52.84000
SET BAR WITH NUTS #32 P/N 59080H02	2.00	EA	127.63000
JAM NUT #28 P/N 43201500G97	2.00	EA	26.97000

Procurement category	Currencյ Unit price in trւTotal net amo		
	USD		\$95,876.03
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	383.69000	\$3,069.52
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	387.36000	\$3,098.88
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	74.60000	\$895.20
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	14,263.34000	\$28,526.68
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	575.45000	\$4,603.60
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	270.66000	\$2,165.28
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	316.74000	\$2,533.92
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	2,073.76000	\$16,590.08
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	11.42000	\$182.72
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	52.06000	\$416.48
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	12.85000	\$257.00
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	2,970.89000	\$32,679.79
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	221.00000	\$442.00
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	52.84000	\$105.68
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	127.63000	\$255.26
Stationary separation equipment or parts or screens	USD	26.97000	\$53.94

nt in transaction currency

r

•

•